Santa Cruz ResidenceHall Fire Safety and Renewal, Bldg. 548
FM140311L/988660
University Representative: Liana Khammash

BID OPEN

BASE BID

COMPENSABLE DELAY

ALTERNATES

General Contractor

Base Bid

$5,868,661.79

Compensable Delay

$1,823.00

Days|

Total Compensable

$9,115.00

Alternate #1

$135,496.79

Alternate #2

$93,057.23

Alternate #3

$13,229.45

T-3

$6,240,000.00

$2,000.00

$10,000.00

$127,500.00

$127,500.00

$15,000.00

A-1

$6,892,217.00

$1,500.00

$7,500.00

$190,000.00

$125,000.00

$210,000.00

Q-5

$6,662,000.00

$2,000.00

$10,000.00

$137,400.00

$141,100.00

$199,800.00

D-2

$5,472,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$139,000.00

$133,500.00

$15,000.00

Bid Open: Time: 2:30 PM  Date: April 18, 2014




