BASE BID		COMPENSABLE DELAY			ALTERNATES		
General Contractor	Base Bid	Compensable Delay	Days	Total Compensable	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3
B-4	\$5,868,661.79	\$1,823.00	5	\$9,115.00	\$135,496.79	\$93,057.23	\$13,229.45
T-3	\$6,240,000.00	\$2,000.00	5	\$10,000.00	\$127,500.00	\$127,500.00	\$15,000.00
A-1	\$6,892,217.00	\$1,500.00	5	\$7,500.00	\$190,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$210,000.00
Q-5	\$6,662,000.00	\$2,000.00	5	\$10,000.00	\$137,400.00	\$141,100.00	\$199,800.00
D-2	\$5,472,500.00	\$0.00	5	\$0.00	\$139,000.00	\$133,500.00	\$15,000.00